

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

OCT 2 9 1982

Parameter, Inc.

ATTN: Mr. Richard A. Lofy, President

13545 Watertown Plank Road

Elm Grove, WI 53122

Gentlemen:

Subject: Contract No. NRC-05-82-249, Task Order No. 26

Pursuant to the pertinent contract provisions and your telecon of October 26, 1982 with Sharon Wollett of this office, I hereby authorize the expenditure of funds currently obligated under this contract for the following task:

Task No.	Task Description	Not to Exceed Amount
26	Specialized Assistance to the IE Quality Assurance Branch in the Development of programs and procedures	\$100,000.00
	pertaining to Licensee QA evaluation	

If you believe that the total ceiling price is inadequate for the purpose of this task order, you must so notify me within ten (10) business days after receipt. Said notification shall contain your estimate of the required total ceiling cost for the respective task. Within ten (10) business days after receipt of such notification, the Contracting Officer shall either ratify the total ceiling cost or adopt the proposed revised estimate or some combination of the two and revise or confirm the task order accordingly.

This letter, executed on behalf of the Commission, is forwarded to you in quadruplicate. Please acknowledge receipt on three (3) copies hereon and return them to me as soon as possible. The fourth copy is for your retention.

Sincerely,

Raymond P. Gustave Contracting Officer

Research Contracts Branch

agmont P. Hus

Division of Contracts

Office of Administration

Enclosure: Task Order No. 26 (4 copies)

8211180487 821110 PDR CONTR NRC-05-82-249 PDR DESIGNATED ORIGINAL

Task Order No. 26 to Contract No. NRC-05-82-249 Page 2

Received:				
Parameter,	Inc.			
(X) Agree () Disagre () Notifie	ee cation will be s	ubmitted by	Date	
BY:	Stichand Pres	K.J.	7	
TITLE:	11/10/8	2		